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Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3880 (Rat #0313, Act #0303 of 1994) General Bill, By Lanford

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 56-5-4435 so as to provide that a motor
vehicle which performs business in a residential area for selling certain food products must have certain vehicle safety
equipment, and to provide exceptions.-amended title

04/07/93
04/07/93
05/11/93
05/20/93
05/20/93
05/20/93
05/21/93
05/25/93
05/25/93
02/03/94
02/08/94
02/09/94
02/24/94
03/02/94
03/02/94
03/02/94
03/14/94
03/14/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-13
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2
Amended HJ-51

Read second time HJ-52

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-52
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26

Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-23

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-10

Read second time SJ-15

Read third time and enrolled SJ-20

Ratified R 313

Signed By Governor

Effective date 09/02/94

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
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