

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3880 (Rat #0313, Act #0303 of 1994) General Bill, By Lanford

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 56-5-4435 so as to provide that a motor vehicle which performs business in a residential area for selling certain food products must have certain vehicle safety equipment, and to provide exceptions.-amended title

04/07/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
04/07/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-13
05/11/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2
05/20/93	House	Amended HJ-51
05/20/93	House	Read second time HJ-52
05/20/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-52
05/21/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26
05/25/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
05/25/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-23
02/03/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-10
02/08/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
02/09/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-20
02/24/94		Ratified R 313
03/02/94		Signed By Governor
03/02/94		Effective date 09/02/94
03/02/94		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
03/14/94		Act No. 303
03/14/94		Copies available